Property Owner
Adams, Jared David
‘Aleman, juan Gilberto
‘Alvin's Liquor Store
‘Anaya, Jose Salinas
gApodaca, Ezequiel Jr
Baldera, Roy
fBarefoot, Mark Eugene
Barefoot, Mark Eugene
fBarrera, Jesse
Bell, Justin Blayne
‘Bergstrom, David Douglas
EBemon, Angel Severiano
Bowley, Christopher
Breaux, Trevor Darnell
Brown, Jerry Lynn
Brown, Shawn Patrick
Buck, Justin Allen
Buettel, Ulrich
Bynum, James
§Calzada, Trino
Carlsbad Ford Inc
Casas, Luis
§Castillo, Cristobal Martinez
Castro, Antonio Jr.
fCharms

E:Chavez-Rodriguez, Humberto

?Crober, Marilyn

Cross, Quinton Edward
Cruz, Roberto

ﬁDarragh, Patrick M
;Davis, Arche Dmitirus
Degollado, Mario Alberto
ﬁDegoIlado, Mario Alberto
Delagarza, Reynaldo
Delagarza, Reynaldo
DelAngel, Arturo
;Dilb‘eck, Michael Anthony
Dominguez, Armando
Downall, Nicole Marie
Drive Away
Dunkelberger, Brandy
Duval, Jacob Calvin

ID
968
1084
1110
937
1064
511
897
789
903
1095
989
274
888
1073
1038
948
976
200
869
549
1104
146
994
751
1111
1120
1021
1003
632
294
1026
1052
479
787
786
984
974
532
981
1103
768
1093

Unclaimed Property

Amount
$14.50
$11.00
$31.44
$42.51
$23.25
$47.87
$10.63
$24.00
$20.17
$12.00 |
$11.61
$10.25
$10.00 |
$11.00
$12.00
$16.55
$25.01
$37.00
$14.42
$13.92
$90.55
$12.62
$10.41
$18.32
$89.99
$3530
$98.12
$16.00
$10.00
$24.00
$10.46
$32.91
$10.00
$11.63
$24.80
$12.04
$14.75
$13.88
$73.49
$14.25
$12.69
$14.89
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Property Owner
Escalante, Alex Rene
Escobar, Eddie V
%Escobar, Jonathan Rene
Faltesek, Bobby Lee Jr
Faulkner, Janice
Flores, Jorge Alfredo Sr
?Fiores, Justin Wade
fFord, Ray
Foreaker, Jonathon Patrick
Gann, Darrell
Garcia, Bernabe Deleon
iGarcia, Jenna Rea
‘Garcia, Jon
ﬁGarcia, Lupe
Gardner, Claudtilde
‘Garza, Hector
fGarza, Jose Guadalupe
Gibson, Jerry Lee
fGonzales, Christopher Ryan
Gonzales, Edward
Gonzalez, Jose |
Gonzalez-Picazo, Esteban
Grasse, Christopher Loys
Greenlight Titles LLC
iGuajardo, Robert
Guerra, Johnny
%Guzman, Moriah Jade

‘Handcrafted Jewelry for Ever

Hardin, Jeffery L
Haynes, Collin Robert
%Hedge, Debra
Hernandez, Herman Alfonso
Hernandez, Steven
Holmes, Jason Russell
%House, Jon Eric
Houston, Robert
Huffman, Gary L
Jackson, Logan Thorynn
%Jimenez, Manuel 11l
Jimenez-Salas, Ramiro
Johnson, Jose L

Jones, Marlon Ray

D
945
311

1059

1049

1023

1036

1109
836

1050
412
894

1074
875

1040
850

1076
943
893

1061

1058
904

1079

1046

1107

1028

1062

1071

1113

1041

1053
397

1047
784
946
890
128
902

1121
978
651
906
485

Unclaimed Property

Amount
$14.35
$10.00
$35.13
$95.75
$31.40
$34.17
$11.00
$14.66
$22.30
$20.00
$20.02
$11.00
$45.75
$22.00
$52.27
$11.00
$18.72
$19.27
$47.50 |
$43.00
$23.36
$11.00
$10.00
$22.50
$14.13
$35.00
$11.00
$66.00
$21.00
$16.25
$20.00
$14.16
$18.27
$13.00
$22.59
$100.00
$23.52
$61.00
$20.17
$10.14
$14.56
$100.00
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Property Owner
Jurek, Cody L
Kimsey, Barbara B.
Kinnison, Charles Justin
Kitchens, Marshall B
Kuykendall, David Duane
Latiolais, Keith Wayne
‘Lone Oak Grocery #2
Longoria, Jerry
Lopez, Augusto
Lopez, Walter Bravo
ELy, Hoang
iMaras, Randay
Martin, Dominique Dashawn
Martinez, Charles
Martinez, Giltbert Gerald
Maseda Jr., Robert R
zMay, Brian Neal
‘McBride, Cory Dalton
McClure, Carl Marx
%ﬁMcGown, Johnathan
%McMahon, Thomas
Mejia, Jose M
‘Melcher Jr., J.C. (Ed)
Miller, Cody Joe
Miller, Gerad
Milliet, Shane J
‘Moore, Terese
‘Morado, Michael
jMoreno, Albert Jr
Mouring, Jack M
%Mumphord, Shawn
iMuske, Devin
éNails by Dee
‘Naiser, Jack Wade
%Naranjo, Oscar
Neri, Miguel
‘Nguyen, Huy Benjamin
O'Riley, Mark Anthony
Orta, Teresa Ann
Osborn, Justin Monroe
:Owen, Jonathan W
Pena, Robert Lee

ID
1020
910
970
1024
1027
1054
1065
868
887
860
1083
852
1011
685
1099
907
947
1094
1136
656
908
268
889
456
120
905
398
880
1135
275
1078
1077
1066
1031
317
832
1117
1032
913
938
637
896

Unclaimed Property

Amount i
$26.88
$50.00
$12.41
$16.16
$30.00
$20.00
$64.31
$13.13
$42.52
$37.93
$13.25
$13.03
$30.31
$26.00
$10.16
$10.00
$45.00
$29.03
$50.00
$33.58
$13.00
$19.57
$87.44
$10.75
$22.50
$12.00
$30.00
$21.41
$50.00
$12.00 |
$11.00
$11.00
$50.00
$21.00
$27.11
$16.02
$65.00
$18.60
$50.00
$16.00
$10.00
$14.47
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Property Owner
Peppers, Joshua Edward Sr
PPerez, Andres Aguilar
?Perez, Emmanuel
Perez, Joe Luis
Perez, Vanessa Marie
Player, Katie E
Pulido Rodriguez, Luis A
Quibel, Thomas
\Quick & Convenience Pro
Ragusin, Louis Efren
Ramirez, Marc Antony
Resendez, Paul
Rivera, Joshua
Rivera, Michael Anthony
%Robledo, Ramiro
Robles, Agapito
Rodas, Teddy
Rodriguez, Eric Joshua
Rodriguez, Jose Manuel Jr
Rodriguez, Paulo Antonio
Rodriguez, Veronica Ann
‘Rogers Davis LLP
Rogers Davis LLP
Roland, Rodney
Romero, Sergio Alfredo
Ruddick, Ashley
Ruddick, Gary
Rushing, Jared Ross
ESalazar, Emilda
éSanchez, Rudolph Rene
Sanchez, Servando ir
Sanchez, Thomas
Sanders, David Jr
Sandoval, Felipe
Schneider, Darrel T
Speer, Heidi Michelle
§Stanley Stores Inc
Stiles, Robert
Stinson, Hollie Wayne
Suarez, Angel
Taylor, Ernest L
Thumann,Christopher M

1D

1037

790
1067
1130
1087

891
1097

835
1114

986
1118

244

831

972
1035
1075

206
1025

977
1033
1044
1133
1134

277
1072

800

362
1039

180
1043
1030

804

234

830

900
1108
1068

207

911

886

117

895

Unclaimed Property

Amount ,
$10.62
$12.00
$19.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.69
$43.75
$40.25
$47.64
$21.38
$15.00
$37.28
$12.26
$30.00
$73.71
$11.00
$19.00
$18.92
$13.00
$38.81
$19.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10.00
$11.00
$20.00
$37.31
$36.27
$20.00
$23.00
$21.82
$10.95
$11.25
$15.51
$20.00
$11.00
$20.66
$55.57
$75.00
$15.00
$36.00
$20.31
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Property Owner
QTreadway, Jack Constable
Treumer, James Matthew
Trevino, Ricky
Trevino, Serafin
Unknown
VARIOUS TRUST FUND REC
ﬁVasquez, Lorenza Lara
Venecia, Hector Lee Il
ﬁViHarreal, Guadalupe
3Vi!legas, Ronnie
‘Webb, Julie Catherine
Weiner's Dept Store
Wilke, Fritz G
Williams, Sharon

‘Witherspoon, Gary Constable

Zambrano, John Michael
Zamora, Jesse

Total

ID
136
912
678
829
723
909
975
982
104
395

1029
724

1022
118
131

1034

1101

Unclaimed Property

Amount
$45.00
$50.00
$13.00
$21.34
$97.47

$293.69
$16.88
$15.00
$34.58

$18.38
$30.00
$56.61
$518.59
$22.50
$40.00
$10.00
$17.61
$5,949.35
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